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Mau-Mau-Meisterschaften

20.04.1991
04.04.1992
03.04.1993
16.04.1994
01.04.1995
13.04.1996
05.04.1997
04.04.1998
10.04.1999
08.04.2000
13.03.2001
13.04.2002
05.04.2003
24.04.2004
09.04.2005
25.03.2006
24.03.2007
12.04.2008
28.03.2009
17.04.2010
02.04.2011
21.04.2012
13.04.2013
05.04.2014

18.04.2015
09.04.2016
01.04.2017
14.04.2018
06.04.2019
02.04.2022
15.04.2023
13.04.2024

Sara
Sandra
Guido
Achim
Walla
Mike
Walla
Manni
Achim
Wilhelm
Achim
Wolfgang
Petra
Birgit
Fitti
Claudia
Martin
Dietmar
Petra
Angelika
Uta
Wolfgang
Walla
Wolfgang

Uta

Mike
Wolfgang
Martin
Fitti

Sven

Fitti
Georg

Budewell
Heckmann
Borner
Windhauser
Wiek
Stadel
Wiek
Fischer

Lips
Nosblisch
Lips

Vogt
Wichmann
Denda
Braun
Schirken
Komorowski
Klinger
Wichmann
Graczyk-Vogt
Lindner
Vogt

Wiek

Vogt
Lindner
Stadel
Muck
Komorowski
Braun
Leonhard
Braun
Lemmen



